Tabulka

vk W N %

BOTAS DOROSTENECKA LIGA "A"

Tym

Slovan Chabarovice

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
TJ) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
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T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
T) SLAVO) Cesky Brod

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

SK Sacung Bene&ov 1947

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
Slovan Chabarovice

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
SK Sacung Bene$ov 1947

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé@jovice
T) SLAVO) Cesky Brod

Slovan Chabarovice

SK Sacung Bene&ov 1947
Slovan Chabarovice

T) SLAVO) Cesky Brod

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

T) SLAVO) Cesky Brod

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

Utkani

Datum Cas Kolo Domaci
10.04.2016 12:00 1.
10.04.2016  14:00 1.
17.04.2016 12:00 2.
17.04.2016 14:00 2.
24.04.2016 12:00 3.
24.04.2016 13:00 3.
01.05.2016 12:00 4.
01.05.2016 12:00 4.
08.05.2016 13:00 5.
08.05.2016 14:00 5.
15.05.2016 13:00 6.
15.05.2016 14:00 6.
22.05.2016 13:00 7.
22.05.2016 14:00 7.
29.05.2016 12:00 8.
29.05.2016 14:00 8.
05.06.2016 12:00 9.
05.06.2016 14:00 9.
26.06.2016 12:00 10.
26.06.2016 13:00 10.

Slovan Chabarovice
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Hosté

SK Sacung BeneSov 1947
Slovan Chabarovice

Slovan Chabarovice

T) SLAVO]J Cesky Brod

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
SK Sacung Benesov 1947

T) SLAVO]J Cesky Brod

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
Slovan Chabarovice

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

T) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
SK Liapor Karlovy Vary

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

SK Liapor Karlovy Vary
Slovan Chabarovice

SK Sacung Benesov 1947

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice
T) SLAVOJ Cesky Brod

T) DYNAMO Ceské Budé&jovice

Skoére
47:9
31:25
27:29
22:34
13:43

Vysledek
6:1
1:6
2:5
2:5
0:7
6:1
3:4
6:1
2:5
5:2
7:0
3:4
7:0
4:3
6:1
2:5
3:4
5:2
4:3
6:1



